Position

Nurse Practitioner

Supv, Registered Nurse
Tech, Drg Coding - Certified
Supv, Registered Nurse
Asst, Medical

Asst, Medical

Receptionist

Asst, Medical

Other Positions Held Special District

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Department

Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic
Escalon Clinic

Escalon Clinic

Total Wages

$108,909
$51,188
$49,810
$29,528
$24,821
$23,812
$21,440
$19,709

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,903
$15,855
$21,500
$4,692
$3,943
$12,104
$11,179
$3,130



