Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Practitioner		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$108,909	\$24,903
Supv, Registered Nurse		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$51,188	\$15,855
Tech, Drg Coding - Certified		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$49,810	\$21,500
Supv, Registered Nurse		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$29,528	\$4,692
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$24,821	\$3,943
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$23,812	\$12,104
Receptionist		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$21,440	\$11,179
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$19,709	\$3,130